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MKMYV Fantasy Football 2007

North Division

TEAM

King Pimp C

Tupac's Neighborhood
Reno Sheriff's Department
Biggie Pauls

Mr. Jack

South Division

TEAM

Silver Bullets
Neumann!

D's Nutts
Kohlshark

Pimpin' Ain't Easy

East Division

TEAM

Northern Lights
Big Lebowski Dude
AllMadden

Stray Dogs

Click Clack

West Division

TEAM

Daddy

Dresden Drinkers
Ballaholics
Loaded Weapon
You Bozo!

Total Points

Silver Bullets

Kohlshark

Tupac's Neighborhood

D's Nutts

King Pimp C

Pimpin' Ain't Easy

Biggie Pauls

Neumann!

Reno Sheriff's Department
Mr. Jack

Big Lebowski Dude
Daddy

Northern Lights
Ballaholics
Dresden Drinkers
You Bozo!

Loaded Weapon
Click Clack
AllIMadden

Stray Dogs
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AFC Conference

T PCT PF
0 0.692 1347
0 0.538 1419
0 0.538 1274
0 0.462 1306
0 0.308 1072
T PCT PF
0 0.615 1598
0 0.538 1232
0 0.462 1357
0 0.462 1459
0 0.385 1302
NFC Conference
T PCT PF
0 0.769 1489
0 0.615 1472
0 0.538 1387
0 0.462 1214
0 0.308 1306
T PCT PF
0 0.615 1490
0 0.462 1356
0 0.462 1400
0 0.462 1301
0 0.308 1284
AFC Conference
2049
1875
1821
1784
1733
1698
1680
1647
1639
1347
NFC Conference
1944
1915
1879
1768
1738
1718
1674
1672
1666
1540
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PA
1311
1327
1394
1330
1192

PA
1320
1293
1399
1412
1388

PA
1308
1433
1366
1331
1388

PA
1376
1410
1393
1279
1415

DIVISION

5-3-0

DIVISION

5-3-0

DIVISION

DIVISION

5-3-0

STREAK

Lost 1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 3

STREAK

Won 4
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 4
Lost 2

STREAK

Lost1
Won 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2

STREAK

Won 3
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 3
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